Contents
Company Overview   01
Quality Policy    02
Quality Standards   03
Product Range   03
General Description   04
Design Features          05-09
GA Drawing          10 - 11

9 O- Ring ( Stem) 2 3 nos
Page | 17
How to Order Floating Ball Valve (Model – 4500)
Valve
Type
Size
Pressure
Rating
End.
Conn.
Body
Material
Ball
Material
Stem
Seat
Ring
Seal
Ring
Operation Special
A B C D E F G H I J K
A- Valve Type
Code Valve Type Series Code Valve Type Series
01
2 PCs Trunnion Mounted Full
Bore
TF – 4000 08
3 PCs Floating Reduced Bore
Socket Weld
SWR  - 4900
02
2 PCs Trunnion Mounted
Reduced Bore
TR – 4000 09
3 PCs Floating Full Bore
Screwed ( F – NPT )
SCF - 4900
03
3 PCs Trunnion Mounted Full
Bore
THF – 4000 10
3 PCs Floating Reduced Bore
Screwed ( F-NPT)
SCR - 4900
04
3 PCs Trunnion Mounted
Reduced Bore
THR - 4000 11
3 PCs Floating Full Bore But
Weld
BWF – 4900
05 2 PCs Floating Full Bore F – 4500 12
3 PCs Floating Reduced Bore
But Weld
BWR – 4900
06 2 PCs Floating Reduced Bore R – 4500 13 1 PCs Floating Full Bore F – 4800
07
3 PCs Floating Full Bore Socket
Weld
SWF - 4900 14 1 PCs Floating Reduced Bore R - 4800
B - Size
NPS ½” ¾” 1” 1.1/2” 2” 2.1/2” 3” 4” 5” 6” 8” 10” 12”
DN 15 20 25 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300
Code 1A 2A 01 3A 02 4A 03 04 05 06 08 10 12
NPS 14” 16” 18” 20” 22” 24” 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” 36” 40”
DN 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 1000
Code 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 40
Note:- For higher size code use respective NPS (inch)as Code
C – Rating
Class 125 150 300 400 600 800 900 1500 2500 PN 2.5 PN6 PN10 PN16
Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13